

Misc. Case 2/2025 (R-2-2025)

CNR No. WB WM06-000580-2025

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

- Order No. 06
22.09.2025
1.

Today is fixed for appearance and filing requisites.
2.

Petitioner and O.P. No. 1, 4, 5 & 6 are represented through Ld. Advocates and on their behalf Ld. Advocates file respective lawyer’s hazira.
3.

One application under order 22 rule 4 C.P.C. has been filed on behalf of the petitioner. Copy served. Let it be kept in the record.
4.

Puja vacation intervenes. Accordingly, fixing 21.11.2025 for hearing of the application under order 22 rule 4 C.P.C.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram