

Misc. Case 2/2025 (R-2-2025)

CNR No. WB WM06-000580-2025

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 10
25.03.2026

- 1. Today is fixed for filing amended copy of plaint and requisites.
- 2. Petitioner is represented through Ld. Advocate and on their behalf Ld. Advocate files lawyer’s hazira. Copy of amended plaint supported by affidavit has been filed. Copy served to other side.
- 3. Respondent No. 4 & 5 are represented through Ld. Advocates and on their behalf Ld. Advocates file respective lawyer’s hazira.
- 4. Requisites put in. **Office to issue notice accordingly.**
- 5. Fixing 05.05.2026 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram